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Le vieux du bas du fleuve
Gaston Mandeville

7

10

14

18

22

26


































    

     


 

 


     


 

    



   




 

 





 

































4
4

  

















  













 = 90

verse

Ref

Em

Em D

Am B Em

C B7

Em

Em

Em

G

D

C

Bm

Bm

Am

C2

G B7 Em

Em

Am

C

C

D4

D

D G

D

D

C

D B4

B7

B7

Em C

D

1.











Le_vieux_du_bas_du_fleuve 1/2



28

36

40

48

44

52

56

60

       


   



 

      

      

 





 

































   

 

   

 









 



 













 

solo

verse

Ref

Ref

Em D

Am

C B7

B C

Em Bm Am

Em D C

EmD

B7

C D B7

Em

Em

G

D

C

Am D

C2

Bm

G B7

Am

Em

B7

G D Em C G C

D G

C

D

D

D4

C

Em D

Em

D

C

B4 B7

C/B

C2

G B7 Em D C2

 






Le_vieux_du_bas_du_fleuve 2/2


